1/2/26, 2:16 PM

Albacore International Regatta

As of Oct 18 2025, 8:25 AM

Albacore v

SAILORS

1 Barney Harris
David Byron

2 Raines Koby
Stephanie Mah

3 Neville Herbert
Lewis Fowler

4 Michael
McNamara
Ernest Ayukawa

5 Darren Monster
Mabel Chan

6 Stephen Duncan
Terry Duncan
Katelyn Duncan

7 Michael
Williamson
Tony Zakrajsek

8 Steven Brown
Mark Fowler

9 Henry Pedro
Chris Gorton

10 Judy Armstrong
Paul Armstrong

11 David Tingle
Albert Chau

12 Peter Snowdon
Deborah Snowdon

13 Gregory Jordan
Andrew
Scheuermann

14 Michael Heinsdorf
Nicholas
Halkowski

SAIL NUMBER

USA 8261

CAN 7919

GBR 7145

USA 8200

CAN 7363

USA 8199

CAN 8188

GBR 8264

CAN 7700

USA 8228

CAN 8154

GBR 7920

USA 8256

USA 8125

BOAT NAME

Gale
Warning

None

Intergalactic

Jador goes
on holiday

Dead Nuts

Voodoo
Warship

Ochos Locos

Spindrift
Bruce My
Ride

Barney's
mates

None

Head
Honcho

None

ETUDE

https://theclubspot.com/regatta/6pE 1mjyNir/results

CLUB/ORG

WRSC & PRSA

Outer Harbour
Centreboard
Club

Lymington
Town SC

Rollesby Broad
Sailing Club

OHCC

PRSA

Mooredale
Sailing Club

South Yell
BC/Tewkesbury

SHYC

Scaling dam

OHCC

Scaling Dam

SC

PRSA

Potomac River
Sailing
Association

NET

41

45

48

51

56

73

86

114

119

145

156

159

170

TOTAL

61

97

72

80

73

108

139

144

155

178

183

230

210

215

R1

10

14

(9l

12

16

13
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R2

[8]

11

14

17

12

[26]

15

R3

14

(9l

10

11

18

R4

19

[20]

22

R5

R6

1

(o]

(5]

[27]

11

(7]

[22]

[25]

20

R7

(o]

15

13

17

18

16

[23]

R8

15

16

21

18

14

R9

[

18

13

15

14

12

R10

(32]

R11

12

[21]

14

13

24

[BF

13
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15

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Marty Minot
Jordan Minot

Simon van
Wonderen
Caroline Kiernan

Paul Clifford
Mia Brandt

Jeff Krause
Colette Laliberté

Kaitlyn Lucey
Lars Rathjen

Marty Hublitz
Steve Swenson

Richard Smith
Helen Baines

Tyler Phillips
Eliza Pearce

Aidan Molesky
Kate Selley

Lloyd Leonard
Natalie Rehberger

Marek Balinski

Howard Witt
David Young

Robert Bear
Michael Tellep
lan Clarke

Tom Kenwright

Annissa Baines
Jason Upton

Matthew
Thompson

Heather Thompson

David Huber
Scott Titus

Michael
SCARDAVILLE
Kevin Mahoney

Sydney Register
Finley Webster

USA 8259

CAN 7511

USA 8184

CAN 8147

USA 8268

USA 8124

GBR 7987

USA 7966

USA 7958

USA 8260

CAN 6857

GBR 8130

USA 8123

GBR 8133

GBR 8073

GBR 8255

USA 7355

USA 7375

USA 7970

Huntress

Captain
Beaky

Fire and Ice

Big Bad

Orange
Crush

Blitzer

Foxtrot
Alpha

Sashimi
Grade
The WIP
Penelope
None

GArden
Leave

Indefatigable
Il
Avatar

Vitesse

Uffa Fox
Sake

Woodwind

Halfcoy

Once Upon a
Tide
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Miles River YC

OHCC

Westwood

Mooredale

PRSA

Praf

Thorpe Bay YC
/ Benfleet YC

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA/WRSA

OHCC

Maidenhead
Sailing Club UK

PRSA / West
River Sailing
Club

Severn Sailing
Club

Rudyard Lake
Sailing Club

Tewkesbury
Cruising and
Sailing Club

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

180

187

215

215

219

224

234

242

249

251

255

258

261

268

302

303

338

370

380

245

248

289

280

285

298

300

300

311

318

319

315

335

330

363

377

412

444

454

[28]

15

11

20

27

[DNF - 37]

21

26

22

18

17

24

23

[30]

[DNC - 37]

25

[DNF - 37]

[DNF - 37]
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22

16

[RET-37]

18

10

[28]

29

20

21

23

19

25

24

[DNC - 37]

27

[DNS - 37]

[DNC - 37]

[DNS - 37]

21

15

26

17

16

13

23

20

[27]

24

22

[28]

29

DNC - 37

25

DNS - 37

DNC-37

16

10

13

14

[DNC - 37]

[DNC - 37]

17

27

19

[DNS - 37]

18

26

[DNC - 37]

24

23

21

28

DNC -37

DNC-37

22

20

23

[DNC - 37]

19

27

26

[DSQ-37]

25

[DNC - 37]

21

28

24

29

13

14

12

DNC-37

28

19

26

16

18

DNC - 37

24

29

23

30

12

[24]

[DNS - 37]

25

22

[29]

20

[30]

11

26

[27]

19

[31]

14

21

32

11

[28]

17

12

22

13

[32]

19

23

[30]

25

27

26

DNF - 37

29

31

DNC-37 DNC-37 DNC-37 DNC-37

11

10

20

28

[29]

23

14

15

16

11

17

19

DNC-37 DNC-37 DNC-37

21

19

22

[30]

23

27

17

[34]

24

32

26

21

26

29

27

22

24

25

28

33

30

28

26

10

27

22

20

23

25

18

DNC-37

[DNF - 37]

30

29

Dp

[BF

BF

DM

(DN
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34

35

36

Michael Tersigni
Emily Newell

James Schuster
Dan Miller

Daphne Byron
Joanna Beaver

CAN 8198

USA 8258

USA 8027

None

Deplorable

Missee Lee
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St. Jamestown
Sailing Club

PRSA

WRSC

381

415

444

455

489

518
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28

33

DNS - 37

24 25 20

33 33 34

DNS-37 DNC-37 DNC-37
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31

DNC-37
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Dp
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3/3



