

Albacore International Regatta

As of Oct 18 2025, 8:25 AM

Albacore ▾

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	
1	Barney Harris David Byron	USA 8261	Gale Warning	WRSC & PRSA	41	61	1	1	1	1	4	6	8	7	[9]	7	3	
2	Raines Koby Stephanie Mah	CAN 7919	None	Outer Harbour Centreboard Club	45	97	10	3	3	3	9	2	2	1	5	[32]	1	
3	Neville Herbert Lewis Fowler	GBR 7145	Intergalactic	Lymington Town SC	48	72	4	2	9	5	3	1	[10]	9	1	5	2	
4	Michael McNamara Ernest Ayukawa	USA 8200	Jador goes on holiday	Rollesby Broad Sailing Club	51	80	5	4	4	6	5	[10]	3	5	2	1	5	
5	Darren Monster Mabel Chan	CAN 7363	Dead Nuts	OHCC	56	73	7	[8]	6	[9]	8	5	5	2	6	3	4	
6	Stephen Duncan Terry Duncan Katelyn Duncan	USA 8199	Voodoo Warship	PRSA	73	108	8	11	8	[20]	13	[15]	1	4	8	2	7	
7	Michael Williamson Tony Zakrajsek	CAN 8188	Ochos Locos	Mooredale Sailing Club	86	139	3	7	2	2	6	[27]	15	3	3	11	12	
8	Steven Brown Mark Fowler	GBR 8264	Spindrift	South Yell BC/Tewkesbury	97	144	6	5	7	7	7	11	13	6	18	8	[21]	
9	Henry Pedro Chris Gorton	CAN 7700	Bruce My Ride	SHYC	114	155	14	14	14	8	1	[17]	7	15	4	12	6	
10	Judy Armstrong Paul Armstrong	USA 8228	Barney's mates	Scaling dam	119	178	2	6	5	4	2	[22]	17	16	13	19	8	
11	David Tingle Albert Chau	CAN 8154	None	OHCC	145	183	[19]	17	[19]	12	10	4	18	8	15	13	14	
12	Peter Snowdon Deborah Snowdon	GBR 7920	Head Honcho	Scaling Dam SC	156	230	12	12	10	11	16	3	16	21	14	9	13	[BF]
13	Gregory Jordan Andrew Scheuermann	USA 8256	None	PRSA	159	210	16	[26]	11	22	11	[25]	6	18	12	10	24	
14	Michael Heinsdorf Nicholas Halkowski	USA 8125	ETUDE	Potomac River Sailing Association	170	215	13	15	18	15	12	20	[23]	14	7	17	9	

15	Marty Minot Jordan Minot	USA 8259	Huntress	Miles River YC	180	245	[28]	22	[DNS - 37]	16	22	13	12	11	11	15	15	
16	Simon van Wonderen Caroline Kiernan	CAN 7511	Captain Beaky	OHCC	187	248	15	16	21	10	20	21	[24]	20	10	23	16	
17	Paul Clifford Mia Brandt	USA 8184	Fire and Ice	Westwood	215	289	11	[RET - 37]	12	13	14	9	[DNS - 37]	10	20	4	11	DN
18	Jeff Krause Colette Laliberté	CAN 8147	Big Bad	Mooredale	215	280	20	18	15	14	18	14	25	[28]	28	18	17	[BF]
19	Kaitlyn Lucey Lars Rathjen	USA 8268	Orange Crush	PRSA	219	285	27	10	26	[DNC - 37]	23	12	22	17	[29]	14	19	
20	Marty Hublitz Steve Swenson	USA 8124	Blitzer	Präf	224	298	9	9	17	[DNC - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	4	12	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	
21	Richard Smith Helen Baines	GBR 7987	Foxtrot Alpha	Thorpe Bay YC / Benfleet YC	234	300	[DNF - 37]	13	16	17	19	28	[29]	22	21	21	28	
22	Tyler Phillips Eliza Pearce	USA 7966	Sashimi Grade	PRSA	242	300	21	[28]	13	27	15	19	20	13	19	26	26	
23	Aidan Molesky Kate Selley	USA 7958	The WIP	PRSA	249	311	26	29	23	19	27	26	[30]	[32]	22	29	10	
24	Lloyd Leonard Natalie Rehberger	USA 8260	Penelope	PRSA/WRSA	251	318	22	20	20	[DNS - 37]	26	16	11	19	[30]	27	27	
25	Marek Balinski	CAN 6857	None	OHCC	255	319	18	21	[27]	18	[DSQ - 37]	18	26	23	23	22	22	
26	Howard Witt David Young	GBR 8130	GArden Leave	Maidenhead Sailing Club UK	258	315	17	23	24	26	25	8	[27]	[30]	27	16	20	
27	Robert Bear Michael Tellep	USA 8123	Indefatigable II	PRSA / West River Sailing Club	261	335	24	19	22	[DNC - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	9	25	17	24	23	BF
28	Ian Clarke Tom Kenwright	GBR 8133	Avatar	Severn Sailing Club	268	330	23	25	[28]	24	21	24	19	27	[34]	25	25	
29	Annissa Baines Jason Upton	GBR 8073	Vitesse	Rudyard Lake Sailing Club	302	363	[30]	24	29	23	28	29	[31]	26	24	28	18	
30	Matthew Thompson Heather Thompson	GBR 8255	Uffa Fox Sake	Tewkesbury Cruising and Sailing Club	303	377	[DNC - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	21	17	7	14	DNF - 37	16	6	DNC - 37	DN
31	David Huber Scott Titus	USA 7355	Woodwind	PRSA	338	412	25	27	25	28	24	23	21	29	31	31	[DNF - 37]	DN
32	Michael SCARDAVILLE Kevin Mahoney	USA 7375	Halfcoy	PRSA	370	444	[DNF - 37]	[DNS - 37]	DNS - 37	DNC - 37	29	30	32	31	32	33	30	
33	Sydney Register Finley Webster	USA 7970	Once Upon a Tide	PRSA	380	454	[DNF - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	26	30	29

34	Michael Tersigni Emily Newell	CAN 8198	None	St. Jamestown Sailing Club	381	455	[DNF - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	25	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	28	24	25	20	DNC - 37	DN
35	James Schuster Dan Miller	USA 8258	Deplorable	PRSA	415	489	29	[DNF - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNS - 37	DNS - 37	DNC - 37	33	33	33	34	31	DN
36	Daphne Byron Joanna Beaver	USA 8027	Missee Lee	WRSC	444	518	[DNS - 37]	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNS - 37	DNS - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DN